
Shri Ganganagar - Jammu Tawi Express/14713X - Exp - NWR 
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi 

11h 50m - 548 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SGNR Shri Ganganagar
Junction

14:45 0 1 0 78 176 NWR

2 ABS Abohar Junction 15:26 15:28 2m 1 1 53 57 NR
3 MOT Malout 15:59 16:01 2m 1 1 83 58 NR
4 BTI Bathinda Junction 16:46 16:55 9m 6 1 126 59 NR
5 PUL Rampura Phul 17:28 17:30 2m 1 1 159 56 232 NR
6 TAPA Tapa 17:44 17:46 2m 0 1 172 72 222 NR
7 BNN Barnala 18:02 18:04 2m 1 1 191 71 229 NR
8 DUI Dhuri Junction 18:30 19:15 45m 1 1 222 67 241 NR
9 MET Malerkotla 19:30 19:32 2m 1 1 238 26 250 NR
10 LDH Ludhiana Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 5 1 284 47 257 NR
11 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 22:32 22:35 3m 1 1 336 77 236 NR
12 DZA Dasuya 23:20 23:22 2m 2 1 394 54 246 NR
13 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 00:23 00:28 5m 2 2 449 50 326 NR
14 KTHU Kathua 00:56 00:58 2m 1 2 472 47 393 NR
15 JAT Jammu Tawi 02:35 2 548 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (09:20)

Jun 05 2024 (09:20)

1

1


